

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16720/2005

LALMUNI DEVI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH TIWARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for setting aside an abatement,c/delay in filing substitution
appln.,deletion of the name of petitioner and prayer for interim relief and office
report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16761 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Manoranjan Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mrs Alka Jha, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Jha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.P. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned Advocate, Mr R.P.Sharma proposes to appear
for the legal representatives of respondent No.1.

File Vakalatnama and counter affidavit within four weeks.

-2-

Item No.6

Petitioner to file affidavit of chamber summons in respect
of legal representatives of respondent No.9 within four weeks.

Also, amend the cause title.

List again on 5.5.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj